

ATTICUS WAY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

CONTRACT NO. 8744

DATE: 6/27/24

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		S&L Underground, Inc.	Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$43,535.58	\$43,535.58	\$43,178.00	\$66,098.33	\$33,808.94
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	500.00	\$30.30	\$15,150.00	\$31.00	\$30.00	\$110.00
20110 - TERRACE EXCAVATION FOR TREE PLANTING - C.Y.	105.00	\$51.45	\$5,402.25	\$62.00	\$70.00	\$110.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - S.Y.	900.00	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	\$1.90	\$2.60	\$2.75
20204 - SELECT FILL (UNDISTRIBUTED) - C.Y.	50.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$28.00	\$21.75	\$39.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	250.00	\$16.05	\$4,012.50	\$18.30	\$21.00	\$23.30
20219 - BREAKER RUN - TON	200.00	\$17.05	\$3,410.00	\$20.40	\$19.00	\$36.40
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	850.00	\$11.00	\$9,350.00	\$9.80	\$6.00	\$45.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F.	30.00	\$17.00	\$510.00	\$3.30	\$3.00	\$2.95
20311 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	1.00	\$789.00	\$789.00	\$1,626.00	\$610.00	\$1,000.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	120.00	\$6.00	\$720.00	\$3.00	\$7.00	\$10.50
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - S.F.	925.00	\$3.00	\$2,775.00	\$3.00	\$2.70	\$5.00
20404 - CLEARING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$520.00	\$1,000.00
20409 - GRUBBING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$520.00	\$1,000.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	850.00	\$2.40	\$2,040.00	\$2.40	\$2.60	\$2.40
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$170.00	\$500.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$321.00	\$642.00	\$1,000.00	\$170.00	\$700.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - L.S.	1.00	\$456.00	\$456.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,200.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	350.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$7.00	\$5.20	\$7.00
21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EACH	6.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$350.00	\$260.00	\$350.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	6.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$52.00	\$100.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	6.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$52.00	\$50.00
21063 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A- ORGANIC - S.Y.	850.00	\$2.80	\$2,380.00	\$2.80	\$3.10	\$2.80
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - L.F.	100.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$7.00
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	530.00	\$33.35	\$17,675.50	\$26.16	\$29.25	\$26.16
30208 - HAND FORMED CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	100.00	\$35.35	\$3,535.00	\$48.79	\$42.25	\$48.79
30302 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	2415.00	\$6.75	\$16,301.25	\$7.99	\$7.00	\$8.32

ATTICUS WAY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

CONTRACT NO. 8744

DATE: 6/27/24

Item	Quantity	Price	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. Extension	S&L Underground, Inc. Price	Parisi Construction, LLC Price	R. G. Huston Co., Inc. Price
30304 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	465.00	\$9.00	\$4,185.00	\$9.41	\$9.70	\$9.33
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	70.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$45.45	\$46.00	\$45.45
40101 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 1 - TON	300.00	\$25.30	\$7,590.00	\$24.00	\$23.50	\$36.50
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	400.00	\$21.30	\$8,520.00	\$24.00	\$19.00	\$36.50
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	204.00	\$95.10	\$19,400.40	\$96.06	\$98.00	\$96.06
40218 - TACK COAT - GAL	124.00	\$3.00	\$372.00	\$3.03	\$3.10	\$3.03
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y.	360.00	\$16.50	\$5,940.00	\$16.67	\$17.00	\$16.67
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	27.00	\$0.01	\$0.27	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
50401 - 12 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	27.00	\$125.40	\$3,385.80	\$210.00	\$200.00	\$387.00
50741 - TYPE H INLET - EACH	2.00	\$4,620.00	\$9,240.00	\$3,295.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,800.00
50793 - PRIVATE STORM SEWER RECONNECT, TYPE 1 - EACH	1.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,192.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,000.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	2.00	\$888.00	\$1,776.00	\$1,090.00	\$680.00	\$1,600.00
60232 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F.	350.00	\$4.65	\$1,627.50	\$20.00	\$4.80	\$4.70
60234 - FURNISH & INSTALL 1 1/4 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F.	20.00	\$3.05	\$61.00	\$20.00	\$3.10	\$3.08
60241 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT - L.F.	10.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$62.00	\$60.61
60255 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 #6 AND 1 #8 WIRES IN EXISTING OR CONTRACTORINSTALLED CONDUIT - L.F.	370.00	\$9.45	\$3,496.50	\$15.00	\$9.70	\$9.55
60261 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - L.F.	370.00	\$8.10	\$2,997.00	\$8.00	\$8.40	\$8.18
60441 - AUGER CONCRETE ELECTRICAL BASE - EACH	1.00	\$405.00	\$405.00	\$1,000.00	\$420.00	\$409.09
60501 - INSTALL CITY FURNISHED STREET LIGHT UNIT - EACH	2.00	\$985.00	\$1,970.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$994.95
60704 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 3 - EACH	3.00	\$785.00	\$2,355.00	\$900.00	\$810.00	\$792.93
60812 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F.	216.00	\$17.50	\$3,780.00	\$19.19	\$18.00	\$19.00
60818 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	12.00	\$19.75	\$237.00	\$32.32	\$20.25	\$32.00
90001 - REMOVING DEBRIS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
51 Items	Totals		\$226,597.55	\$240,709.11	\$248,842.00	\$328,550.00